

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5440/2016

BADAL & ORS

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr. Sachin Nahar, Adv. for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

% **03.06.2016**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 8th July, 2016.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JUNE 03, 2016

ga