



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5440/2016 & C.M.No.22636/2016.**

BADAL & ORS

..... Petitioner

Through None.

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR

..... Respondent

Through None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

15.03.2018

List on 23.07.2018.

REKHA PALLI, J

MARCH 15, 2018

sr