



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5440/2016 & CM APPL. 22636/2016

BADAL & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mohd. Sarfaraj, Advocate

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE I.S.MEHTA

ORDER

%

23.01.2019

None is present on behalf of respondents.

Adverse orders are deferred.

Previous order be complied with.

List on 10.07.2019.

I.S.MEHTA, J

JANUARY 23, 2019

sr