



\$~36 &37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5440/2016 & CM APPL. 22636/2016

BADAL & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms. Jessica Jacob, Advocate

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Anil Tomar, Gaon Sabha
Bijwasan, Director (Panchayat)

+ W.P.(C) 5445/2016 & CM APPL. 22666/2016

BADAL & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms. Jessica Jacob, Advocate

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Anil Tomar, Gaon Sabha
Bijwasan, Director (Panchayat)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

10.07.2019

List on 14.10.2019.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

JULY 10, 2019

j's