



\$~15 to 18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5440/2016, CM APPL. 22636/2016, CM APPL. 24588/2021,
CM APPL. 24589/2021, CM APPL. 24591/2021 & CM APPL.
51094/2022

BADAL & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Praveen Suri, Advocate

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Tushar Sannu, ASC with Mr.
Satyam Sondh, Advocate for GNCTD
Mr. Satish Dabas and Mr. S. S.
Nainwal, Advocates for R-3

(16)

+ W.P.(C) 5445/2016, CM APPL. 22666/2016, CM APPL. 24601/2021,
CM APPL. 24602/2021, CM APPL. 24603/2021, CM APPL.
24604/2021 & CM APPL. 51088/2022

BADAL & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Praveen Suri, Advocate

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Tushar Sannu, ASC with Mr.
Satyam Sondh, Advocate for GNCTD
Mr. Satish Dabas and Mr. S. S.
Nainwal, Advocates for R-3

(17)

+ W.P.(C) 3874/2019, CM APPL. 17584/2019, CM APPL. 23136/2021
CM APPL. 23137/2021, CM APPL. 26017/2021, CM APPL.
18238/2022 & CM APPL. 51728/2022



SHRI BADAL AND ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Praveen Suri, Advocate

versus

NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rishikesh Kumar, Ms. Sheenu Priya, Mr. Atik Gill and Mr. S. K. Shukla, Advocates for GNCTD
Mr. Satish Dabas and Mr. S. S. Nainwal, Advocates for R-5

(18)

+ W.P.(C) 3699/2020 & CM APPL. 5904/2021
BADAL AND ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Praveen Suri, Advocate
versus

NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Satish Dabas and Mr. S. S. Nainwal, Advocates for R-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

04.04.2024

%

(The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid Mode)

1. No time left.
2. List on 28.08.2024.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

APRIL 4, 2024/ms