



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 5440/2016, CM APPL. 22636/2016, CM APPL. 24588/2021,
CM APPL. 24589/2021, CM APPL. 24591/2021, CM
APPL.51094/2022
BADAL & ORS

.....Petitioner

Through: None

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR

.....Respondent

Through: Mr.Tushar Sannu, Mr.Shivam Singh
and Mr.Shivraj Singh, Advocates for
GNCTD

CORAM: SH. PAWAN KUMAR KALRA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

04.02.2025

Today's Court proceedings are conducted through hybrid mode.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 06.03.2025, the date
already fixed, for further directions.

REGISTRAR

FEBRUARY 4, 2025/sk