



\$~63, 64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5440/2016, CM APPL. 22636/2016, CM APPL. 24588-
24589/2021, CM APPL. 24591/2021, CM APPL. 51094/2022 &
CM APPL. 48077/2025
BADAL & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through:

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Tushar Sannu and Ms. Pulak
Gupta Joshi, Advocates.

+ W.P.(C) 5445/2016, CM APPL. 22666/2016, CM APPL. 24601-
24604/2021 & CM APPL. 51088/2022
BADAL & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through:

versus

GAON SABHA BIJWASAN & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Tushar Sannu and Ms. Pulak
Gupta Joshi, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

30.04.2026

1. It is already 04:35 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up the matters today.
2. Re-notify on 25th August, 2026.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

APRIL 30, 2026/LP